
FullName Tenure Dept. EMail Title College
Dr. Kenneth L. Campbell Ag & Biological Engineering klc@agen.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences/Engineering
Dr. Wendy Graham Ag & Biological Engineering wdgraham@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences/Engineering
Dr. Glenn D. Israel Ag Education & Communication gdi@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Alison Mary Fox Agronomy amfox@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Johannes Scholberg Agronomy jmscholberg@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Gerald Murray Anthropology murray@anthro.ufl.edu Associate Professor CLAS
Dr. Anita Spring Anthropology aspring@anthro.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. J. Richard Stepp Anthropology stepp@anthro.ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Charles J. Kibert Architecture, Bldg. Construction ckibert@ufl.edu Professor and Interim Director Architecture
Dr. Doria Gordon Botany dgordon@botany.ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Kaoru Kitajima Botany kitajima@botany.ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Francis E. Putz Botany fep@botany.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Mr. Grenville Barnes Civil Engineering gbarn@ce.ufl.edu Associate Professor Engineering
Dr. Kirk Hatfield Civil Engineering khatf@ce.ufl.edu Associate Professor Engineering
Dr. Scot E. Smith Civil Engineering ssmit@ce.ufl.edu Associate Professor Engineering
Dr. Mark T. Brown Environmental Engineering mtb@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Engineering
Dr. Thomas L. Crisman Environmental Engineering tcris@eng.ufl.edu Professor Engineering
Dr. Clay L. Montague Environmental Engineering cmont@eng.ufl.edu Associate Professor Engineering
Dr. Timothy Townsend Environmental Engineering ttown@eng.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Engineering
Dr. Joseph J. Delfino Environmental Engineering  jdelf@eng.ufl.edu Professor Engineering
Dr. Bijan Dehgan Environmental Horticulture bdehgan@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Gerald R. Culen Family, Youth & Commun Sci Dept grculen@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Marilyn Swisher Family, Youth & Commun Sci Dept meswisher@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Michael Allen Fisheries & Aquatic Sciences msal@ifas.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Tom K. Frazer Fisheries & Aquatic Sciences frazer@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Ed Phlips Fisheries & Aquatic Sciences phlips@ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Jeff Burkhardt Food & Resource Economics burkhardt@fred.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Christina Gladwin Food & Resource Economics gladwin@fred.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Clyde F. Kiker Food & Resource Economics kiker@fred.ifas.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Donna J. Lee Food & Resource Economics donnal@fred.ifas.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Janaki R. Alavalapati Forest Resources & Conservation janaki@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Eric Jokela Forest Resources & Conservation ejokela@nersp.nerdc.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Karen Kainer Forest Resources & Conservation kkainer@latam.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Martha C. Monroe Forest Resources & Conservation mcmonroe@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Taylor V. Stein Forest Resources & Conservation tstein@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Daniel Zarin Forest Resources & Conservation zarin@ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Michael W. Binford Geography mbinford@geog.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Nigel Smith Geography nsmith@geog.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Jane Southworth Geography jsouthwo@geog.ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Mark Brenner Geological Sciences brenner@ufl.edu Research Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Sandra L. Russo Int'l Studies & Programs, Office of srusso@nersp.nerdc.ufl.edu Assistant Scholar
Mr. John Kaplan Journalism jkaplan@jou.ufl.edu Associate Professor Journalism
Dr. Kim B. Walsh-Childers Journalism kwchilde@jou.ufl.edu Associate Professor Journalism
Prof. Peggy Carr Landscape Architecture mcarr@dcp.ufl.edu Associate Professor and Int Chair Architecture
Dr. Marianne Schmink Latin American Studies, Ctr. for schmink@tcd.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Richard P. Haynes Philosophy rhaynes@phil.ufl.edu Associate Professor CLAS
Dr. Stephen M. Roberts Physiological Science smr@ufl.edu Professor Vet Medicine
Dr. Goran S. Hyden Political Science ghyden@polisci.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Leslie P. Thiele Political Science thiele@polisci.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Stephen Holland Recreation, Parks & Tourism sholland@hhp.ufl.edu Associate Professor Health & Human Performance
Dr. Brijesh Thapa Recreation, Parks & Tourism bthapa@hhp.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Health & Human Performance
Dr. Stephen Perz Sociology sperz@ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Willie Harris Soil & Water Science apatite@ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. James W. Jawitz Soil & Water Science jawitz@ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Hugh L. Popenoe Soil & Water Science hlp@ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Paul Zwick Urban & Regional Planning paul@geoplan.ufl.edu Associate Professor Architecture
Dr. Lyn C. Branch Wildlife Ecology & Conservation branchl@wec.ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Emilio Bruna III Wildlife Ecology & Conservation brunae@wec.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Peter Frederick Wildlife Ecology & Conservation pcf@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Research Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Mark Hostetler Wildlife Ecology & Conservation hostetlerm@wec.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Susan K. Jacobson Wildlife Ecology & Conservation jacobsons@wec.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Frank J. Mazzotti Wildlife Ecology & Conservation fjma@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Madan Oli Wildlife Ecology & Conservation olim@wec.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Melvin E. Sunquist Wildlife Ecology & Conservation sunquist@mail.ifas.ufl.edu Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. George W. Tanner Wildlife Ecology & Conservation tannerg@wec.ufl.edu Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Colin A. Chapman Zoology cachapman@zoo.ufl.edu Associate Professor CLAS
Dr. Robert Holt Zoology predator@zoo.ufl.edu Eminent Scholar CLAS
Dr. Doug Levey Zoology dlevey@zoo.ufl.edu Professor CLAS
Dr. Colette St. Mary Zoology stmary@zoology.ufl.edu Assistant Professor CLAS
Dr. Ray Carthy carthyr@wec.ufl.edu Assistant Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. Wiley M. Kitchens kitchensw@wec.ufl.edu Courtesy Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences
Dr. H. Franklin Percival percivalf@wec.ufl.edu Courtesy Associate Professor Ag and Life Sciences


